Cross World Power Ltd has understood the design & drawing provided by Spacezero Ltd. Cross 

World Power Ltd has visited the project and submitted offer accordingly which reconciled all the 

information.

The total contract value is maximum amount of BDT 9,500,000.00 (Ninety Five Lacs taka only), 

the foreign part(LC) is GBP 50,000.00 (Fifty Thousand Great Britain Pound Only ) which is BDT 

5,250,000.00 (Fifty two lac fifty thousand Taka only) and Great Britain Pound 9,000.00GBP (Nine 

Thousand) which is BDT 945,000.00(Nine Lac Forty Five Thousand Taka Only) at the time of LC 

transmit to supplier and The local part is BDT 3,305,000.00 (Thirty Three Lacs Five Thousand 

Taka Only) but if Spacezero Ltd. able to change the amount of Foreign part (LC) then the 

benefited one will be Spacezero Ltd. This amount shall not be exceeding upon any situation 

against all the specifications, quantity, design & drawing agreed by Cross World & Spacezero Ltd. 

Not limits to the amount also follow points are beyond for following clarifications: 

1. The complete package work of system is BDT 9,500,000.00 (Ninety Five Lacs taka only) 

maximum. 

2. Spacezero Ltd. will open LC as per given PI from Cross World Power Ltd., which to be agreed 

from both side. 

3.  All responsibility of delivery of imported materials up to site (i.e. Custom clearance, Logistics,

[...]

Total delivery, installation and commissioning date is 120 days, from which-Foreign Part 

delivery is 100 days from LC date and Local part installation, delivery and commissioning will be up 

to 20 days after foreign part delivery done. 

13. Mode of Payment: Local Part- Total Amount BDT 3,305,000.00 (Thirty Three Lacs Five 

Thousand Taka Only)

• 40% Payment will be made as an advance Tk 1,322,000.00 (Thirteen 

Lacs Twenty Two Thousand only) along with Work Order.

• 30% Payment will be made after materials delivery. 

• 30% payment will be made after commissioning and successfully 

handover.

14. Contact Person: Mr. Alimuzzaman (Deputy Manager, EME) - 01755620777.

TDS will be deducted as per government rule.N.B